
Shambhala Diversity Contact Persons-as of December 1, 2007

The diversity contact person helps center/group members with diversity issues, participates in a 
telephone conference twice a year with other diversity contact persons to share information and 
experiences, is available to provide consultation to the Diversity Working Group and practices 
being open without bias.

Acadiana Shambhala Meditation Group
Sharon Doucet, SADosay@aol.com

Albany Shambhala Center
Priscilla Tannoya, toro8639@aol.com
Ann Greenleaf, agonpc@nycap.rr.com

Annapolis Shambhala Meditation Group
Nancy McCabe, nancymccabe@ns.sympatico.ca

Ann Arbor Shambhala Meditation Group
Mark Froelich, Froelich@aol.com

Shambhala Meditation Center of Atlanta
Anyana Banerjee, anyanab@comcast.net 

Baltimore Shambhala Center
Ashutosh Raina, rainaashutosh@yahoo.co.in 
Olivia Fite, junefite@yahoo.com
Linda Francis, lgfaddress@hotmail.com

Bellingham Shambhala Group 
Jessica Chasnoff, jrchasnoff@yahoo.com

Berkeley Shambhala Meditation Center
Jesse Miller, JMill54@aol.com
Charlene Leung, Charlene_leung@sbcglobal.net 
Diana Lion, dlion@igc.org

Boston Shambhala Center
Anne Richmond, ar514@comcast.net

Boulder Shambhala Center
Hamish Maclaren, maclaren@earthlink.net
Anne Marie DiGiacomo, reedamdg@mac.com

Brunswick Portland Shambhala Center
Kathleen Roberts, kroberts@usm.maine.edu

Buffalo Shambhala Meditation Group
Trudy Stern, Tstern2@aol.com

Calgary Shambhala Meditation Group
Kevin Kidd, kevkidd@shaw.ca

Chicago Shambhala Center
Gretchen Neve, GretNeve@aol.com
John Feller, jonfeller@comcast.net;



Cleveland Shambhala Meditation Group
Sujata Burgess, sujata@parasamgate.com 

Davis Shambhala Center
Leal Abbott, lealabbott@yahoo.com

Durham Shambhala Meditation Center
Joy Mickle, joymickle@hotmail.com 

Fredericton Shambhala Meditation Center
Diane Terry, smellslikeahorse@yahoo.co.uk

Gainesville Shambhala Meditation Group
Charles Burnell, cburnell@atlantic.net

Gampo Abbey
Sopa Sonam, hijone@gmail.com

Halifax Shambhala Meditation Center
Joe Litven, jlitven@dev-assoc.com
Alice Haspray, haspray@ns.sympathico.ca

Harford Shambhala Meditation Group
Randy Kaplan, drkaplan4000@yahoo.com

Houston Shambhala Meditation Center
Maria Kennedy, mjkennedy_98@yahoo.com

Kansas City Shambhala Meditation Group
Alec Arnold, Kaarnold2@aol.com

Karmê Chöling
Deborah Marshall, dmarsh@aol.com 

Kootenay Shambhala Meditation Center
Robin Higgins, robin.higgins@telus.net

Lexington Shambhala Meditation Center
Rosalind Harris, rosalind.harris@uky.edu

Los Angeles Shambhala Meditation Center
Miguel Sawaya, mfsawaya@hotmail.com 
Lucia Edmonds, ledmonds4@verizon.net 

Madison Shambhala Meditation Center
Connie Anderson, canderson@andersonkent.com

Media Shambhala Meditation Group
(Myra Robinson) Pema Tsomo 
robmy59@earthlink.net

Minneapolis Shambhala Center
Ed Colon, edcolon06@yahoo.com

New York Shambhala Center
William Auerbach, Bauerbach@nyc.rr.com



Ottawa Shambhala Centre
Suzanne Côté, rigden@sympatico.ca 

Philadelphia Shambhala Center
Ivette Guillermo, ivette_guillermo@hotmail.com 

Portland Shambhala Center
Michael McCormick, mam47@comcast.net
Annie Popkin, ahpopkin@comcast.net

Prince Edward Island Shambhala Meditation Group
Rick Martin, gram@pei.sympatico.ca

Sakyong’s Council
Cortez Rainey, crainey52@aol.com 

San Antonio Shambhala Center
Todd Russell, trussell@satx.rr.com
Nina Jones, ninajones@idworld.net
Kevin Finegan, psheridan@satx.rr.com

San Francisco Shambhala Center
Nancy Grant, NCGrant@aol.com

Seattle Shambhala Center
Patience Paradox, kshanti@oz.net 
Megan Kennedy, tigerliongaruda@comcast.net

Shambhala Mountain Center
Valentino Romero, bleetank@yahoo.com 

St. Johns Shambhala Meditation Group
Kaushik Nag, kaushikn@mun.ca 
Sarah Littlefeather, nyingje@vtlink.net

St. Margaret's Bay Shambhala Centre
Theresa Milligan, smbsc@chebucto.ns.ca

Tamalpais Shambhala Meditation Group
Marc Matheson POC
tigermind@earthlink.net
tamalpaishambhala@earthlink.net

Toronto Shambhala Meditation Center
Andy Noel, noelandy@yahoo.ca 

Tucson Shambhala Meditation Center
Mike Keller, Mike@dawachodrak.com 

Vancouver Shambhala Center
Theresa Harding, theresaharding@shaw.ca.

Washington, DC Shambhala Meditation Center
Linda Watson, geisha_grl1@yahoo.com 



Head of Community Life at the NY Shambhala Center
Laura Simms, storydevi@earthlink.net


